CITY: MOUND

238
423
445
448
451
453
454
541
561
621
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,514,472
$368,316
$14,840,780
$476,549
$442,526
$22,373,924
$199,104
$2,258,417
$2,774,446
$1,277,312
$3,885,104
$1,503,744
$441,657
$26,107,475

$78,463,826

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$95,912
$60,910
$4,860,466
$219,417
$257,475
$7,375,166
$195,292
$436,574
$1,428,863
$13,942
$3,815,027
$764,063
$285,585
$2,285,353

$22,094,045

SALES TAX

$6,235
$3,958
$366,131
$14,262
$16,736
$479,384
$12,694
$28,376
$92,873
$907
$263,564
$49,664
$18,566
$154,785

$1,508,135

USE TAX

$1,979
$0

$110
$455

$0
$9,983
$30
$220
$522
$1,999
$16,140
$39
$210
$10,564

$42,251

TOTAL TAX

$8,214
$3,958
$366,241
$14,717
$16,736
$489,367
$12,724
$28,596
$93,395
$2,906
$279,704
$49,703
$18,776
$165,349

$1,550,386

83

NUMBER



