## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: MOUND

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,514,472	\$95,912	\$6,235	\$1,979	\$8,214	11
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$368,316	\$60,910	\$3,958	\$0	\$3,958	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$14,840,780	\$4,860,466	\$366,131	\$110	\$366,241	5
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$476,549	\$219,417	\$14,262	\$455	\$14,717	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$442,526	\$257,475	\$16,736	\$0	\$16,736	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$22,373,924	\$7,375,166	\$479,384	\$9,983	\$489,367	41
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$199,104	\$195,292	\$12,694	\$30	\$12,724	9
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,258,417	\$436,574	\$28,376	\$220	\$28,596	18
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,774,446	\$1,428,863	\$92,873	\$522	\$93,395	28
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,277,312	\$13,942	\$907	\$1,999	\$2,906	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$3,885,104	\$3,815,027	\$263,564	\$16,140	\$279,704	10
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$1,503,744	\$764,063	\$49,664	\$39	\$49,703	18
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$441,657	\$285,585	\$18,566	\$210	\$18,776	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$26,107,475	\$2,285,353	\$154,785	\$10,564	\$165,349	30
CITY TOTAL	\$78,463,826	\$22,094,045	\$1,508,135	\$42,251	\$1,550,386	205